
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 12:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-17 - ERIC PUTTER -
12:25:30.545 1 1:53.535 75.149 70 98 19

12:27:17.198 2 1:46.653 79.998 59 98 19

12:29:03.495 3 1:46.297 80.266 57 98 19

12:30:49.689 4 1:46.194 80.344 55 96 19

12:32:33.912 5 1:44.223 81.863 59 99 19

12:34:18.418 6 1:44.506 81.641 61 96 19

12:36:01.141 7 1:42.723 83.058 63 101 19

12:37:46.452 8 1:45.311 81.017 65 99 19

L3-12 - NORBERTO VILLAALOBOS -
12:25:57.409 1 1:44.688 81.499 72 115 19

12:27:41.728 2 1:44.319 81.788 74 116 19

12:29:26.738 3 1:45.010 81.249 75 113 19

12:31:09.552 4 1:42.814 82.985 69 117 19

12:32:56.107 5 1:46.555 80.071 66 116 19

12:34:39.363 6 1:43.256 82.630 71 117 19

12:36:23.170 7 1:43.807 82.191 71 116 19

12:38:08.119 8 1:44.949 81.297 74 116 19

L2-10 - WAYNE GANN -
12:25:03.549 1 1:47.769 79.169 70 110 19

12:26:51.804 2 1:48.255 78.814 67 100 19

12:28:38.700 3 1:46.896 79.816 70 103 19

12:30:22.359 4 1:43.659 82.308 64 105 19

12:32:06.982 5 1:44.623 81.550 66 99 19

12:33:50.731 6 1:43.749 82.237 75 102 19

12:35:45.618 7 1:54.887 74.264 74 107 19

12:37:31.384 8 1:45.766 80.669 70 110 19

L2-06 - JOHN GIFFONI -
12:32:03.325 1 1:46.579 80.053 13 67 19

12:33:50.430 2 1:47.105 79.660 12 66 19

12:35:44.978 3 1:54.548 74.484 14 66 19

12:37:31.331 4 1:46.353 80.223 11 66 19

L2-19 - GARY DIMARTINO -
12:25:30.224 1 1:47.330 79.493 82 112 19

12:27:16.728 2 1:46.504 80.110 82 110 19

12:29:04.663 3 1:47.935 79.048 82 112 19

12:30:54.389 4 1:49.726 77.757 88 110 19

12:32:43.393 5 1:49.004 78.272 90 111 19

12:34:31.526 6 1:48.133 78.903 82 111 19

12:36:19.912 7 1:48.386 78.719 85 110 19

12:38:09.497 8 1:49.585 77.857 87 111 19

L2-18 - BOB MORALES -
12:25:03.232 1 1:48.599 78.564 82 114 19

12:26:54.754 2 1:51.522 76.505 76 115 19

12:28:43.816 3 1:49.062 78.231 85 113 19

12:30:31.548 4 1:47.732 79.197 84 114 19

12:32:18.849 5 1:47.301 79.515 82 111 19

12:34:07.627 6 1:48.778 78.435 83 114 19

12:35:56.630 7 1:49.003 78.273 88 111 19

12:37:45.016 8 1:48.386 78.719 82 114 19

L2-02 - KARO DAVTYAN -
12:24:50.675 1 1:50.324 77.336 62 113 19

12:26:39.434 2 1:48.759 78.449 65 112 19

12:28:29.747 3 1:50.313 77.344 69 114 19

12:30:18.927 4 1:49.180 78.146 68 111 19

12:32:10.937 5 1:52.010 76.172 77 112 19

L2-01 - WILL TOOROSIAN -
12:24:50.988 1 1:49.701 77.775 80 102 19

12:26:39.986 2 1:48.998 78.277 83 104 19

12:28:29.422 3 1:49.436 77.963 83 101 19

12:30:18.319 4 1:48.897 78.349 84 104 19

L2-09 - HUBERT TARDIF -
12:25:00.081 1 1:56.957 72.950 60 107 19



12:32:37.679 2 7:37.598 18.645 61 106 19

12:34:26.806 3 1:49.127 78.184 56 106 19

12:36:18.230 4 1:51.424 76.572 55 107 19

12:38:07.712 5 1:49.482 77.931 59 108 19

L2-12 - BRINTON ROBINSON -
12:24:57.629 1 1:56.418 73.288 104 107 19

12:26:55.514 2 1:57.885 72.376 103 108 19

12:28:49.408 3 1:53.894 74.912 98 108 19

12:30:47.145 4 1:57.737 72.467 100 109 19

12:32:39.903 5 1:52.758 75.666 95 106 19

12:34:32.058 6 1:52.155 76.073 96 106 19

12:36:22.278 7 1:50.220 77.409 98 109 19

12:38:11.783 8 1:49.505 77.914 105 110 19

L2-20 - DAVID ANDERSON -
12:25:09.839 1 1:53.661 75.065 92 120 19

12:27:01.027 2 1:51.188 76.735 93 120 19

12:28:53.065 3 1:52.038 76.153 93 120 19

12:30:44.138 4 1:51.073 76.814 95 121 19

12:32:36.837 5 1:52.699 75.706 96 119 19

12:34:26.441 6 1:49.604 77.844 90 121 19

L2-04 - FERNANDO ZORRILLA -
12:24:24.828 1 1:49.968 77.586 61 107 19

12:26:15.622 2 1:50.794 77.008 70 108 19

12:28:09.920 3 1:54.298 74.647 71 105 19

12:30:01.516 4 1:51.596 76.454 66 102 19

12:31:51.878 5 1:50.362 77.309 64 103 19

12:33:43.805 6 1:51.927 76.228 69 105 19

12:35:44.957 7 2:01.152 70.424 51 100 19

12:37:37.488 8 1:52.531 75.819 74 108 19

L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
12:26:26.452 1 1:52.807 75.634 88 112 19

12:28:17.791 2 1:51.339 76.631 89 115 19

12:30:08.087 3 1:50.296 77.355 85 117 19

L2-13 - RYAN ROBINSON -
12:24:57.355 1 1:54.867 74.277 25 83 19

12:26:49.067 2 1:51.712 76.375 27 84 19

12:28:40.718 3 1:51.651 76.417 28 85 19

12:30:33.256 4 1:52.538 75.814 29 87 19

12:32:25.753 5 1:52.497 75.842 28 84 19

12:34:18.577 6 1:52.824 75.622 31 84 19

L3-04 - GREG ARNOLD -
12:25:53.711 1 1:54.386 74.590 51 113 19

12:27:54.015 2 2:00.304 70.920 122 117 19

12:29:50.522 3 1:56.507 73.232 101 113 19

12:31:45.677 4 1:55.155 74.091 112 115 19

12:33:43.446 5 1:57.769 72.447 89 115 19

12:35:39.103 6 1:55.657 73.770 79 117 19

12:37:31.186 7 1:52.083 76.122 105 113 19

L2-05 - SCOTT KRAYE -
12:25:44.908 1 1:58.609 71.934 38 77 19

12:27:37.980 2 1:53.072 75.456 30 81 19

12:29:31.227 3 1:53.247 75.340 36 81 19

12:31:25.626 4 1:54.399 74.581 43 81 19

12:33:18.487 5 1:52.861 75.597 47 81 19

12:35:11.005 6 1:52.518 75.828 31 80 19

12:37:04.110 7 1:53.105 75.434 30 86 19

L2-03 - RALPH YENNE -
12:23:57.715 1 1:57.223 72.784 58 111 19

12:25:53.726 2 1:56.011 73.545 36 108 19

12:27:47.423 3 1:53.697 75.042 49 110 19

12:29:43.680 4 1:56.257 73.389 59 111 19

12:31:41.776 5 1:58.096 72.246 59 111 19

12:33:36.061 6 1:54.285 74.655 53 111 19

L2-11 - CHRIS BURGESS -
12:25:09.481 1 1:54.542 74.488 81 117 19

12:27:05.124 2 1:55.643 73.779 89 116 19

12:29:01.655 3 1:56.531 73.217 84 117 19

l3-13 - JORGE ROMERO -



12:25:45.178 1 2:01.154 70.423 82 137 19

12:27:42.047 2 1:56.869 73.005 81 133 19

12:29:41.324 3 1:59.277 71.531 76 132 19

12:31:42.126 4 2:00.802 70.628 74 132 19

12:33:43.019 5 2:00.893 70.575 82 132 19

12:35:45.126 6 2:02.107 69.873 82 130 19

L2-26 - ALDEN BRUBAKER -
12:28:21.595 1 2:15.173 63.119 96 116 19

12:33:28.917 2 5:07.322 27.762 98 115 19

Fastrack Riders
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